4" & 6" DIAMETER LUMINAIRES FOR INTERIOR & EXTERIOR APPLICATIONS
GAMMA SERIES
Spectrum’s Gamma Series are precision crafted in our factory from extruded, die cast and machined aluminum. Fixtures have integral
LEDs, drivers, optics and lenses. Everything is designed to be easy to maintain and service. There are a variety of finishes, mountings,
lumens and beam spreads available.
REASONS TO SPECIFY
KEY FEATURES
HIGH PERFORMANCE AND ENERGY EFFICIENT ILLUMINATION

  CF0406PC15L35KND         EX                CLWMMW
SERIES SERIES OPTIONS TRIM OPTIONS
ORDER EXAMPLE
CW0406 - 4" x 6" Direct
CW0412 - 4" x 12" Direct
CW0418 - 4" x 18" Direct
CW0412UD - 4" x 12" Direct / Indirect
CW0418UD - 4" x 18" Direct / Indirect
1. PICK HOUSING TYPE
DAMP LOCATION
DAMP LOCATION / HIGH LUMENS
WET LOCATION
OPTICS
BATTERY
FINISH
LENS OPTIONS
MOUNTING
STANDARD
EMCRC - 10W Canopy Mounted EM (Not Available for WET LOCATION, CD, CM & WM)
EMRM - 7W Remote EM (Not Available for CD & CM)
EMEN - 7W Remote with Enclosure (Not Available for CD & CM)
NL - No Lens (Damp Location Only)
CL - Clear Lens
SO - Micro Prism Solite™ Lens
HL - Hex Louver (Damp Location Only)
RDC5C - Small Driver Canopy (High Lumens Only)
HM - Hang Straight
PM - Rigid Pendant Mount
AT - Hang Straight All Thread (Damp Location Only)
CM - Cord Mount (Damp Location Only / EMxx Option Not Available)
CD - Cord / Cable Mount (Damp Location Only / EMxx Option Not Available)
SM - Surface Mount
WM - Wall Mount
MW / MB / PT - Matte White / Matte Black / Platinum Silver (More Colors Available)
CC - Custom Color
4. PICK LENS, MOUNTING & FINISH
2. CHOOSE EMITTER TYPE, LUMEN PACKAGE & OPTICS
80 MINIMUM
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
90 MINIMUM
27HK - 2700K
30HK - 3000K
LUMENS HIGH LUMENS
PC - Phillips LED
EMITTER
CRI/CCT
CF0406 - 4" x 6" Direct
CF0412 - 4" x 12" Direct
CF0418 - 4" x 18" Direct
CF0412UD - 4" x 12" Direct / Indirect
CF0418UD - 4" x 18" Direct / Indirect
ORDERINGDIMENSIONS
CF0406PC, CW0406PC - 4" x 6"
CF0412PC, CW0412PC - 4" x 12"
CF0418PC, CW0418PC - 4" x 18"
4" ROUND DIRECT - 20L MAX
DAMP LOCATION & WET LOCATION
B
A
Dimensioned with CF0412PC
SERIES A B
4" x 6"
4" x 12"

  CF0606PC15L35KND         EX                CLWMMW
SERIES SERIES OPTIONS TRIM OPTIONS
ORDER EXAMPLE
OPTICS
BATTERY
FINISH
LENS OPTIONS
MOUNTING
STANDARD
EMCRC - 10W Canopy Mounted EM (Not Available for WET LOCATION, CD, CM & WM)
EMRM - 7W Remote EM (Not Available for CD & CM)
EMEN - 7W Remote with Enclosure (Not Available for CD & CM)
NL - No Lens (Damp Location Only)
CL - Clear Lens
SO - Micro Prism Solite™ Lens
HL - Hex Louver (Damp Location Only)
RDC5C - Small Driver Canopy (High Lumens Only)
HM - Hang Straight
PM - Rigid Pendant Mount
AT - Hang Straight All Thread (Damp Location Only)
CM - Cord Mount (Damp Location Only / EMxx Option Not Available)
CD - Cord / Cable Mount (Damp Location Only / EMxx Option Not Available)
SM - Surface Mount
WM - Wall Mount
MW / MB / PT - Matte White / Matte Black / Platinum Silver (More Colors Available)
CC - Custom Color
4. PICK LENS, MOUNTING & FINISH
2. CHOOSE EMITTER TYPE, LUMEN PACKAGE & OPTICS
80 MINIMUM
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
90 MINIMUM
27HK - 2700K
30HK - 3000K
10L
15L
20L
30L
40L
50L
LUMENS
PC - Phillips LED
EMITTER
ND - Narrow
MD - Medium
WD - Wide
XW - Extra Wide
CRI/CCT
DRIVER / DIMMING
EX - Electronic Driver, 120V/277V
DO10X - 1%, 0-10V, 120V/277V
DS2W1 - ELV/MLV, 120V
3. CHOOSE DRIVER / DIMMING
HIGH LUMENS
ORDERINGDIMENSIONS
CF0606PC, CW0606PC - 6" x 6"
CF0612PC, CW0612PC - 6" x 12"
CF0618PC, CW0618PC - 6" x 18"
6" ROUND DIRECT - 40L MAX
DAMP LOCATION & WET LOCATION
Dimensioned with CF0612PC
SERIES A B
6" x 6"
6" x 12"